
Filter: 
Page: 
Run Date:

Report Type: 

PTSAR (Administrative Unit Summary) - PTSR202R    version FY Awarded 

1 of 
06/16/2008 09:25 AM

Quarterly
Convertible Products ,All Sales 

 

Cumulative FY 2006 Q1 to FY 2006 Q4 as of 2006 4th quarter 
6

Region:    10   R10, Alaska Region     Forest:     04   Chugach National Forest 

OnGoing
Delayed
Withdrawn
Resold
Reoffered

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00Subtotals Gate 4:

Valid Bids
No Bids
Delayed
Withdrawn
Resold
Reoffered

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

Subtotals Gate 5:  .00

Regular Sales
Cancelled
Opted/Other Volume
Resold
Reoffered
Previous FY Volume

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

Subtotals Gate 6:  .00

F.
G.
H.
I.
J.
K.

A.
B.
C.
D.
E.

L.
M.
N.
O.
P.
Q.

R.
S.

Permits (2400-1 Personal Use)
Permits (2400-1 Commercial Sales)

 .00
 24.60

 .00
 60.00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 24.60

 .00
 60.00

Subtotals Permits:  24.60

 .00

 .00

 .00

 60.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 24.60

 .00

 .00

 .00

 60.00
TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:  24.60  60.00  .00  .00

 .00  .00  .00  .00
Percent FY Attainment

 .00  .00

REGION DETAIL BY FOREST

Gate 4 Advertisement

Gate 5 Bid Opening

Gate 6 Sale Award

V.
W.
X.

Carryover - Gate 4
Carryover - Gate 5
Alternative Volume

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

Volume Awarded - No Credit

Y. Adjusted Sale Volume  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00
Volume Adjustments To Sales After Award

Activity or Status

NFTM Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD

(MBF)             (CCF)

Total
All Volume 

(MBF)                   (CCF)

SSSS Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG

(MBF)                (CCF)

Convertible Products

U.
T. Fiscal Year Target

          
CWK2 Funded Volume

TMBR-VOL-SLD
        (MBF)              (CCF)       

 .00  .00  24.60  60.00
 .00  .00



Filter: 
Page: 
Run Date:

Report Type: 

PTSAR (Administrative Unit Summary) - PTSR202R    version FY Awarded 

2 of 
06/16/2008 09:25 AM

Quarterly
Convertible Products ,All Sales 

 

Cumulative FY 2006 Q1 to FY 2006 Q4 as of 2006 4th quarter 
6

Region:    10   R10, Alaska Region     Forest:     05   Tongass National Forest 

OnGoing
Delayed
Withdrawn
Resold
Reoffered

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 11,571.87

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 24,435.87

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 1,828.40

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 3,771.02

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 13,400.25

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 28,206.89
 11,571.87Subtotals Gate 4:

Valid Bids
No Bids
Delayed
Withdrawn
Resold
Reoffered

 681.95
 73.78

 .00
 64.18

 .00
 .00

 1,663.96
 148.63

 .00
 166.82

 .00
 .00

 75.77
 196.29

 .00
 7.13

 .00
 .00

 184.89
 461.87

 .00
 18.54

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 757.72
 270.07

 .00
 71.31

 .00
 .00

 1,848.84
 610.50

 .00
 185.36

 .00
 .00

Subtotals Gate 5:  819.91

Regular Sales
Cancelled
Opted/Other Volume
Resold
Reoffered
Previous FY Volume

 2,273.95
 .00
 .00

 3,827.65
 1,030.28

 66,954.42

 5,042.30
 .00
 .00

 9,339.48
 1,842.44

 148,699.57

 877.96
 .00
 .00

 2,061.05
 239.95

 7,627.67

 1,999.75
 .00
 .00

 5,028.95
 510.88

 16,960.62

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 3,151.89
 .00
 .00

 5,888.70
 1,270.23

 74,582.08

 7,042.01
 .00
 .00

 14,368.42
 2,353.32

 165,660.18

Subtotals Gate 6:  74,086.30

F.
G.
H.
I.
J.
K.

A.
B.
C.
D.
E.

L.
M.
N.
O.
P.
Q.

R.
S.

Permits (2400-1 Personal Use)
Permits (2400-1 Commercial Sales)

 .00
 112.31

 .00
 222.22

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 112.31

 .00
 222.22

Subtotals Permits:  112.31

 24,435.87

 1,979.41

 164,923.79

 222.22

 1,828.40

 279.19

 10,806.63

 .00

 3,771.02

 665.30

 24,500.20

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 13,400.25

 1,099.10

 84,892.90

 112.31

 28,206.89

 2,644.70

 189,423.93

 222.22
TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:  74,198.61  165,146.01  10,806.63  24,500.20

 285,000.00  .00  22,085.00
Percent FY Attainment  57.95  110.94  61.76

 .00  307,085.00

REGION DETAIL BY FOREST

Gate 4 Advertisement

Gate 5 Bid Opening

Gate 6 Sale Award

V.
W.
X.

Carryover - Gate 4
Carryover - Gate 5
Alternative Volume

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

Volume Awarded - No Credit

Y. Adjusted Sale Volume  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00
Volume Adjustments To Sales After Award

Activity or Status

NFTM Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD

(MBF)             (CCF)

Total
All Volume 

(MBF)                   (CCF)

SSSS Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG

(MBF)                (CCF)

Convertible Products

U.
T. Fiscal Year Target

          
CWK2 Funded Volume

TMBR-VOL-SLD
        (MBF)              (CCF)       

 .00  .00  85,005.21  189,646.15
 .00  .00



Filter: 
Page: 
Run Date:

Report Type: 

PTSAR (Administrative Unit Summary) - PTSR202R    version FY Awarded 

3 of 
06/16/2008 09:25 AM

Quarterly
Convertible Products ,All Sales 

 

Cumulative FY 2006 Q1 to FY 2006 Q4 as of 2006 4th quarter 
6

Subtotals Gate 4:

A.
B.
C.
D.
E.

OnGoing
Delayed
Withdrawn
Resold
Reoffered

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 11,571.87

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 24,435.87

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 1,828.40

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 3,771.02

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 13,400.25

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 28,206.89

REGION TOTALS
Convertible Products

Activity or Status

NFTM Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD

(MBF)             (CCF)

Total
All Volume 

(MBF)                   (CCF)

SSSS Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG

(MBF)                (CCF)

Gate 4 Advertisement

 11,571.87  24,435.87  1,828.40  3,771.02  .00  .00  13,400.25  28,206.89

F.
G.
H.
I.
J.
K.

Valid Bids
No Bids
Delayed
Withdrawn
Resold
Reoffered

 681.95
 73.78

 .00
 64.18

 .00
 .00

 1,663.96
 148.63

 .00
 166.82

 .00
 .00

 75.77
 196.29

 .00
 7.13

 .00
 .00

 184.89
 461.87

 .00
 18.54

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 757.72
 270.07

 .00
 71.31

 .00
 .00

 1,848.84
 610.50

 .00
 185.36

 .00
 .00

Subtotals Gate 5:  819.91

Gate 5 Bid Opening

 1,979.41  279.19  665.30  .00  .00  1,099.10  2,644.70

L.
M.
N.
O.
P.
Q.

Regular Sales
Cancelled
Opted/Other Volume
Resold
Reoffered
Previous FY Volume

 2,273.95
 .00
 .00

 3,827.65
 1,030.28

 66,954.42

 5,042.30
 .00
 .00

 9,339.48
 1,842.44

 148,699.57

 877.96
 .00
 .00

 2,061.05
 239.95

 7,627.67

 1,999.75
 .00
 .00

 5,028.95
 510.88

 16,960.62

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00
 .00

 3,151.89
 .00
 .00

 5,888.70
 1,270.23

 74,582.08

 7,042.01
 .00
 .00

 14,368.42
 2,353.32

 165,660.18

Gate 6 Sale Award

Subtotals Gate 6:  74,086.30  164,923.79  10,806.63  24,500.20  .00  .00  84,892.90  189,423.93
R.
S.

Permits (2400-1 Personal Use)
Permits (2400-1 Commercial Sales)

 .00
 136.91

 .00
 282.22

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00

 .00
 136.91

 .00
 282.22

Subtotals Permits:  136.91  282.22  .00  .00  .00  .00  136.91  282.22
TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:  74,223.21  165,206.01  10,806.63  24,500.20

 .00  307,085.00 .00  285,000.00  .00  22,085.00
Percent FY AttainmentU.  57.97  110.94  61.78

V.
W.
X.

Carryover - Gate 4
Carryover - Gate 5
Alternative Volume

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 .00
 .00
 .00

Volume Awarded - No Credit

Y. Adjusted Sale Volume  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00  .00
Volume Adjustments To Sales After Award

Region:    10   R10, Alaska Region  

Fiscal Year TargetT.

          
CWK2 Funded Volume

TMBR-VOL-SLD
        (MBF)              (CCF)       

 .00  .00  85,029.81  189,706.15
 .00  .00



Filter: 
Page: 
Run Date:

Report Type: 

PTSAR (Administrative Unit Summary) - PTSR202R    version FY Awarded 

4 of 
06/16/2008 09:25 AM

Quarterly
Convertible Products ,All Sales 

 

Cumulative FY 2006 Q1 to FY 2006 Q4 as of 2006 4th quarter 
6

 24.60

 74,198.61

 60.00

 165,146.01

 .00

 10,806.63

 .00

 24,500.20

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 24.60

 85,005.21

 60.00

 189,646.15

REGION SUMMARY
Convertible Products

Activity or Status

NFTM Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD

(MBF)             (CCF)

Total
All Volume 

(MBF)                   (CCF)

SSSS Funded Volume 
TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG

(MBF)                (CCF)

Region:    10   R10, Alaska Region    

Total FY Attainment

Total FY Attainment

A.

A.

Chugach National Forest

Tongass National Forest

04

05

Forest

Forest

 .00  .00

 285,000.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 22,085.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 307,085.00

Attainment Percent

Attainment Percent

C.

C.  57.95  110.94  61.76

Fiscal Year Target

Fiscal Year Target

B.

B.

          
CWK2 Funded Volume

TMBR-VOL-SLD
        (MBF)              (CCF)       

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00



Filter: 
Page: 
Run Date:

Report Type: 

PTSAR (Administrative Unit Summary) - PTSR202R    version FY Awarded 

5 of 
06/16/2008 09:25 AM

Quarterly
Convertible Products ,All Sales 

 

Cumulative FY 2006 Q1 to FY 2006 Q4 as of 2006 4th quarter 
6

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products



Filter: 
Page: 
Run Date:

Report Type: 

PTSAR (Administrative Unit Summary) - PTSR202R    version FY Awarded 

6 of 
06/16/2008 09:25 AM

Quarterly
Convertible Products ,All Sales 

 

Cumulative FY 2006 Q1 to FY 2006 Q4 as of 2006 4th quarter 
6

Where Region_Code = '10' and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2005 00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy
hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2006 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and convertible_nonconvertible
= 'C' and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y') and (SNAPSHOT_FISCAL_YEAR  = '2006' AND
SNAPSHOT_QUARTER = '4')

Where1 Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report

where Region_Code = '10' and  fiscal_year > report_fy  and convertible_nonconvertible = 'C' and
stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y') and (SNAPSHOT_FISCAL_YEAR  = '2006' AND
SNAPSHOT_QUARTER = '4')

Where2 Clause:


