

Report Type: Quarterly Page: 1 of 6

Filter: Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 06/16/2008 09:25 AM

REGION DETAIL BY FOREST Convertible Products

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region Forest: 04 Chugach National Forest

Ac	tivity or Status	NFTM Funde TMBR-VOI (MBF)		SSSS Funde TMBR-VOL-S (MBF)		CWK2 Fund TMBR-VC (MBF)			otal olume (CCF)
	Gate 4 Advertisement								
A.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
В.	_	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
c.	Withdrawn	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
D.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
E.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Subtotals Gate 4:	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Gate 5 Bid Opening								
F.	Valid Bids	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
G.	No Bids	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Н.	Delayed	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
I.	Withdrawn	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
J.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
K.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Subtotals Gate 5:	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Gate 6 Sale Award								
L.	Regular Sales	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
M.	Cancelled	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
N.	Opted/Other Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
О.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Ρ.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Q.	Previous FY Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Subtotals Gate 6:	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
R.	Permits (2400-1 Personal Use)	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
S.	Permits (2400-1 Commercial Sales)	24.60	60.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	24.60	60.00
	Subtotals Permits:	24.60	60.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	24.60	60.00
	TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:	24.60	60.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	24.60	60.00
Т.	Fiscal Year Target	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
U.	Percent FY Attainment								
	Volume Awarded - No Credit		\neg						
V.	Carryover - Gate 4	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
W.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Χ.	Alternative Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Volume Adjustments To Sales After A								
Y.	Adjusted Sale Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 2 of 6

Filter: Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 06/16/2008 09:25 AM

REGION DETAIL BY FOREST Convertible Products

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest

Δc	tivity or Status	NFTM Funde TMBR-VO (MBF)		SSSS Funde TMBR-VOL-S (MBF)		CWK2 Fund TMBR-VC (MBF)		To All Vo (MBF)	tal lume (CCF)
	Gate 4 Advertisement	(11121)	(00.7	(51)	(00.7	(51)	(00.)	(11121)	(00.7
_		.00	00	.00	00	.00	.00	.00	00
A.	9	.00	.00	.00	.00		.00	.00	.00
В.	Delayed Withdrawn		.00	.00	.00	.00		.00	.00
C.	Resold	.00 .00	.00	.00	.00	.00 .00	.00 .00	.00	.00
D. E.					.00		.00		
E.		11,571.87	24,435.87	1,828.40	3,771.02	.00		13,400.25	28,206.89
	Subtotals Gate 4: Gate 5 Bid Opening	11,571.87	24,435.87	1,828.40	3,771.02	.00	.00	13,400.25	28,206.89
F.		681.95	1,663.96	75.77	184.89	.00	.00	757.72	1,848.84
Г. G.		73.78	148.63	196.29	461.87	.00	.00	270.07	610.50
В. Н.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
п.	Withdrawn	.00 64.18	166.82	.00 7.13	18.54	.00	.00	71.31	185.36
J.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
J. К.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
n.		.00 819.91	1,979.41	.00 279.19	665.30	.00 . 00	.00 . 00	1,099.10	2, 644.70
	Subtotals Gate 5: Gate 6 Sale Award	019.91	1,979.41	2/9.19	005.30	.00	.00	1,099.10	2,044.70
L.	Regular Sales	2,273.95	5,042.30	877.96	1,999.75	.00	.00	3,151.89	7,042.01
М.	_	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
N.		.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
O.	•	3,827.65	9,339.48	2,061.05	5,028.95	.00	.00	5,888.70	14,368.42
P.	Reoffered	1,030.28	1,842.44	239.95	510.88	.00	.00	1,270.23	2,353.32
Q.		66,954.42	148,699.57	7,627.67	16,960.62	.00	.00	74,582.08	165,660.18
Œ.	Subtotals Gate 6:	74,086.30	164,923.79	10,806.63	24,500.20	.00	.00	84,892.90	189,423.93
R.	Permits (2400-1 Personal Use)	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
S.	Permits (2400-1 Commercial Sales)	112.31	222.22	.00	.00	.00	.00	112.31	222.22
0.	Subtotals Permits:	112.31	222.22	.00	.00	.00	.00	112.31	222.22
	TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:	74,198.61	165,146.01	10,806.63	24,500.20	.00	.00	85,005.21	189,646.15
Т.	Fiscal Year Target	,	285,000.00	.00	22,085.00	.00	.00	.00	307,085.00
U.	Percent FY Attainment		57.95	.00	110.94	.00	.00		61.76
	Volume Awarded - No Credit								
V.	Carryover - Gate 4	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
W.	•	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
X.	Alternative Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Volume Adjustments To Sales After A	ward							
Y.	Adjusted Sale Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 3 of 6

Filter: Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 06/16/2008 09:25 AM

REGION TOTALS Convertible Products

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region

Act	ivity or Status	NFTM Funde TMBR-VC (MBF)		SSSS Funde TMBR-VOL-S (MBF)		CWK2 Funde TMBR-VOL (MBF)			Гotal Volume (ССF)
	Gate 4 Advertisement								
A.	OnGoing	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
В.	Delayed	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
C.	Withdrawn	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
D.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
E.	Reoffered	11,571.87	24,435.87	1,828.40	3,771.02	.00	.00	13,400.2	
	Subtotals Gate 4:	11,571.87	24,435.87	1,828.40	3,771.02	.00	.00	13,400.2	,
	Gate 5 Bid Opening	•	,	,	,				•
F.	Valid Bids	681.95	1,663.96	75.77	184.89	.00	.00	757.72	1,848.84
G.	No Bids	73.78	148.63	196.29	461.87	.00	.00	270.0	•
Н.	Delayed	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
I.	Withdrawn	64.18	166.82	7.13	18.54	.00	.00	71.3 ⁻	
J.	Resold	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
K.	Reoffered	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
	Subtotals Gate 5:	819.91	1,979.41	279.19	665.30	.00	.00	1,099.1	2,644.70
	Gate 6 Sale Award								<u> </u>
L.	Regular Sales	2,273.95	5,042.30	877.96	1,999.75	.00	.00	3,151.8	7,042.01
M.	Cancelled	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
N.	Opted/Other Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
Ο.	Resold	3,827.65	9,339.48	2,061.05	5,028.95	.00	.00	5,888.7	14,368.42
P.	Reoffered	1,030.28	1,842.44	239.95	510.88	.00	.00	1,270.2	3 2,353.32
Q.	Previous FY Volume	66,954.42	148,699.57	7,627.67	16,960.62	.00	.00	74,582.0	3 165,660.18
	Subtotals Gate 6:	74,086.30	164,923.79	10,806.63	24,500.20	.00	.00	84,892.9	189,423.93
R.	Permits (2400-1 Personal Use)	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
S.	Permits (2400-1 Commercial Sales)	136.91	282.22	.00	.00	.00	.00	136.9 ⁻	282.22
	Subtotals Permits:	136.91	282.22	.00	.00	.00	.00	136.9 ⁻	282.22
	TOTAL FY ATTAINMENT:	74,223.21	165,206.01	10,806.63	24,500.20	.00	.00	85,029.8	189,706.15
T.	Fiscal Year Target	.00	285,000.00	.00	22,085.00	.00	.00	.00	307,085.00
U.	Percent FY Attainment		57.97		110.94				61.78
	Volume Awarded - No Credit								
٧.	Carryover - Gate 4	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
W.	Carryover - Gate 5	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
X.	Alternative Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
	Volume Adjustments To Sales After A	ward							
Y.	Adjusted Sale Volume	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 4 of 6

Filter: Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 06/16/2008 09:25 AM

REGION SUMMARY Convertible Products

Convertible Products									
TN		NFTM Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD (MBF) (CCF)		SSSS Funded Volume TMBR-VOL-SLD-SLVG (MBF) (CCF)		d Volume SLD (CCF)		Tot All Vol (MBF)	
Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region									
Forest 04 Chugach National Forest									
A. Total FY Attainment	24.60	60.00	.00	.00	.00	.00		24.60	60.00
B. Fiscal Year Target	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00		.00	.00
C. Attainment Percent									
Forest 05 Tongass National Forest									
A. Total FY Attainment	74,198.61	165,146.01	10,806.63	24,500.20	.00	.00		85,005.21	189,646.15
B. Fiscal Year Target		285,000.00	.00	22,085.00	.00	.00		.00	307,085.00
C. Attainment Percent		57.95		110.94					61.76



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 5 of 6

Filter: Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 06/16/2008 09:25 AM

REPORT LEGEND Convertible Products



Report Type: Quarterly Page: 6 of 6

Filter: Convertible Products ,All Sales Run Date: 06/16/2008 09:25 AM

Where1 Clause: Where Region_Code = '10' and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2005 00:00:00', 'mm/dd/yyyy

hh24:mi:ss') and to date('09/30/2006 23:59:59', 'mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and convertible nonconvertible

= 'C' and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y') and (SNAPSHOT_FISCAL_YEAR = '2006' AND

SNAPSHOT_QUARTER = '4')

Where2 Clause: where Region_Code = '10' and fiscal_year > report_fy and convertible_nonconvertible = 'C' and

stewardship indicator in ('N','Y') and (SNAPSHOT FISCAL YEAR = '2006' AND

SNAPSHOT_QUARTER = '4')

Sorting Criteria: